Head Head Head Ribbon

Elites Barrels Barrels Barrels  Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Poles Poles Poles Calf Dummy Calf Dummy Calf Dummy Dummy Dummy Dummy Goat Dummy Goat Dummy Goat Dummy  Ribbon Ribbon Roping Go _ All Around
Gol Go2 A 1 2 A Gol Go2 A Gol Go2 Go A Gol Go2 A Roping Go 1 Roping Go 2
0 o verage verage o 0 verage o 0 0 Average Go1 602 Average 0 o wverage oping Go oping Go Average
Gus Levin 0
# Contestant 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Entry $ $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $70.00



PeeWee Girls

Bristol Perry
Tenlee Thomas
Delilah Ruiz
Finley Thomas
Luay Stanley
Ellie McClure
Kinsley Lynch
Payton Houston
Kinsley Rundle
Hailey Charlie
Raegan Radford
Raelynn Moralez
Olivia Gallego
# Contestant

Entry $

Barrels
Gol

9

10

Barrels
Go2

9
10

6
13

$130.00

Barrels
Average

9

10

1

7

10

Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Go

2
7
2

4
10
12

$120.00

Goats Tail
Average

8

9

Poles
Gol

9

10

Poles
Go2

13

$130.00

Poles
Average

10

Calf Dummy Calf Dummy Calf Dummy Head Dummy Head Dummy Head Dummy Goat Dummy Goat Dummy Goat Dummy

Gol

10

9

Go2
9
10

$80.00

Go Average
9
10

Gol

7

10

Go2
9
10

$80.00

Average
9
10

Gol

5
10

Go2

10

$70.00

Average

8

10

All Around

134
130
102
99
93
84
78
73
48
34
18
17
16

$610.00



PeeWee Boys

Jaxon Newton
Walker Stucky
Maverick Carrillo
Tanner Billy
McCrae Rohner
Waylon Dickinson
Austen Munoz
Ty Grantham
Steele Ellis
Tilden Kempton
Hazen Hintz
Cole Lang
Mason McFarlin
Dawson Radachy
Decker Houston
# Contestant

Entry $

Barrels
Gol

9

7

Barrels
Go2

6
10

14
$140.00

Barrels
Average

7

9

10

Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Go Goats Tail
Average

1

4

10

2
10
9

15
$150.00

9

10

Poles
Go1l

8

7

Poles
Go2

13
$130.00

Poles
Average

10
9

Calf Dummy Calf Dummy Calf Dummy

Gol

9

7

Go2
10
9

12
$120.00

Go Average
10
8

Head
Dummy Go
1
8

Head
Dummy
Go2

6
7
10

12
$120.00

Head
Dummy
Average
8

5
10

Goat Dummy Goat Dummy Goat Dummy

Gol

8

6

Go2
10
8

12
$120.00

Average
10
7

All Around

150
139
118
114
100
80
61
50
47
46
26
25

$780.00



Junior Girls

Makenna Hacker
Berkeley Eckroth
Braley Stokes
Lexi Barthel
Tatum Pritchard
Emma Garcia
Sloan Eckroth
Ellie Combs
Ava Blair
Braycee Bias
Sutter Jo Caswell
Jhett Corr
Paisley Radachy
Bailey Charlie
Camila Rodriguez
Bexley Worthen
Briar Johannes
Rikki Sharrah
Ah Marie Bastien
Nadia Bastin
Penelope Scholfield
Sloan Stokes
# Contestant

Entry $

Barrels
Gol

8

7

9

10

Barrels
Go2

8
6
10

23
$690.00

Barrels
Average

8

6

9

10

Goats
Gol

10

Goats
Go2

10

18
$630.00

Goats
Average

10
9

Breakaway
Gol

10
9

Breakaway
Go2

10
8

8
$520.00

Breakaway Ribbons Ribbons Ribbons Poles
Avaerage Gol Go2 Average Gol
10 9 10
9 10 1
2
10
9
7
5
8
6
4
3
6
$390.00

Poles
Go2

10

22
$660.00

Poles
Average

9
7

10

Teams
Gol

10

Teams
Go2

10

9
$585.00

Teams
Average

All Around

115
100
56
46
37
34
34
28
27
22
22
19
19
14

$3,475.00



Junior Boys

Ote Swann
Ricardo Ruiz
Blaze Brashears
Thatcher Haley
Roper Grantham
Jhett Carrillo
Jacob Palafox
Hudson Hintz
Beckett Kempton
Chance Zuber
# Contestant

Entry $

Goats
Go1l

Goats
Go2

9
10

2
10

$350.00

Goats
Average

8
10

Breakaway Breakaway Breakaway Ribbons
Go1l Go2 Average 1
9
10
10 10
8
$520.00

Go Ribbons Go
2

7

$455.00

Ribbons
Average

Steer Stop
Go1l

9
8

10

Steer Stop
Go2

10
6

8

$520.00

Steer Stop
Average

10
9

Teams
Go1l

10

Teams
Go2

10

9

$585.00

Teams
Average

All Around

72
60
45
M
36
22
20
11
10

$2,430.00



Senior Girls

Taylor Thomas
Kashlyn Mcintyre
Indigo Nogash
KayDee JoJo Tallsalt
Rylee Hays
Peyton Ellis
Driannah Karre
Ellison Walker
Jaylyn McCleve
Brooklynn Larive
AlieRae Quiroz
Dalley Hunt
Shelbi Farnsworth
Jasey Simmons
Blakelee Combs
Stella Zuber
Halle Mowery
Paisley Stucky
Mattie Russo
Degan Kibler
Cheyenne Belli
Cheyenne Sanchez
Charlee Hansen
Delaney Dodd
Hallee Dempster
Reyna Pena
Chanel Billy
Paisley Ellis
Allison Gunnell
Ava Oblinger
Kenzi Murphy
# Contestant

Entry $

Barrels

1

10

Go Barrels Go  Barrels

2 Average

10 10

4

9 9

8 5

7 8

6 7

5 6

1 3

3

2 4
2
1

28

$840.00

Goats
Gol

10

Goats
Go2

10

25

$875.00

Goats Break y Brea y Break y Ribbons Go
Average Go1l Go2 Avaerage 1
10 7
9 8 6 9
8 9 10 10
6 4
6 9 7 10
10 3 8 9
7 8 6
4 5 8
2
7 1 6
5
5
4
3
7
1 3
2
21
$1,365.00

Ribbons
Go2

10

9

18

$1,170.00

Ribbons  Poles Go Poles Go Poles Teams
Average 1 2 Average Go1l
10 2
9 5 8
5 3 10
7
10
5 7 8
1 10 7
2
8 8 10
7 6 9
4
9 6
3
9
4 3 4
1 1
6
2
6
25
$750.00

Teams
Go2

10

19

$1,235.00

Teams
Average

10

All Around

97
84

80

46
42
41

41

11

10

$6,235.00



Senior Boys

Cauy Bias
Cain Blair
Jett Orlando
Legend Realbird
Trent Warbington
Rowdy Bray
Ryker Lynch
Auggie Rodriguez
Oliver Dempster
Ty Silas
Kellen Stanley
Gunner Freitag
Armando Flores
Beau Stetson Anaya
Remy Romero
Steele Caswell
Jace Lang
# Contestant

Entry $

Goats
Go1l

8

7
10

Goats Go
2

6

10

14

$490.00

Goats
Average

8

10

Calf Touch
Go1l

9

10

Calf Touch

Go2
7
9

10

14

$910.00

Calf Touch Ribbons Go Ribbons Go

Average 1 2
10 9 6
6 9
5 10
9 4 8
7 7
10
8
5
14
$910.00

Ribbons
Average

8
9
10

Chute Chute Chute
Dogging Go Dogging Go  Dogging Steéz)slmp
1 2 Average
7
9 10 9
8
7 9
6
10 9 10
4
10
5
8 8 8
3
5
$375.00

Steer Stop
Go2

9
2

10

16

$1,040.00

Steer Stop Teams Teams Go Teams
Average Go1l 2 Average
9 8
10
8 7
7
5 8 9 10
10
6 10
9
7

18

$1,170.00

All Around

104
100
82
71
54
47
43
40
37
33
24
18
16
15
15

14

$4,895.00



Teen Girls

Carlee Hays
Dessani Duffy
Willow Caruso
Samantha Baer

Breanna English
McKinley Jo Nahrgang
Peyton Bingham
Zoe Haney
Ryli Swann
Madisyn Desautelle

Darla Debold

Emma Lilly

Taryn Bond

Maile Rose Read
Faith King

Maya Blum

Alyia Johnson
Kinzee Beckstead
Page Wheatley
Jessie James Levin
Madison Traynor
Morgan Bonner
Katelyn Vandyke
Audree Ferriera
Chloe Crane
Autumn Chapman
Jacquelyn Garner
Rylie Rineer
Rilyn Kaintz
Trinity Simpson

Amaya Pena
# Contestant

Entry $

Barrels
1

3

Go Barrels Go  Barrels

2 Average

7 8

3 2

5 6

8 9

10 10

6 7

1 4

9

2

4 5
3
1

29

$870.00

Goats
Gol

10

Goats Goats
Go2 Average
3 1
5 7
2 5
8 8
10 9
9 10
7
4 4
6 6
1 3
2
14
$490.00

Br Br y Br y
Go1l Go2 Avaerage 1
3 9 8 10
8
4 10 9 9
7 4 10
2 8 7
5 8
1 6
5 7
10
7
9
2
6
6
3
23
$1,495.00

Ribbons Go

Ribbons
Go2

10

6

13

$845.00

Ribbons
Average

10

Poles

1

10

8

Go Poles Go
2

10

25

$750.00

Poles
Average

10

9

Teams
Gol

10

Teams
Go2

5

6

15

$975.00

Teams
Average

10

All Around

127

70

$5,425.00



Teen Boys

Ryker Sarchett
Cooper Payne
Julien Simmons
Ryder Carden
Brix Haught
Joseph Zambrano
Isaac Bierman
Royce Debold
Dustin Dodd
Clayton StLuka
Stockton Caswell
Denver Wright
Sean Bastin
Cole Chacon
Fernando Zarazua Mata
Ethan Cooper
Adrian Pina
# Contestant

Entry $

Calf Roping  Calf Roping  Calf Roping Calf Tying Go Calf Tying Go
Average

Gol Go2
6 10
10 8
8 9
9
7
5
$325.00

8
10
9

1

10
9

2

5

13

$845.00

Calf Tying
Average

© N N ®

10

Ribbons
1

10
8

Go Ribbons Go
2

©® o ©o N

10

13
$845.00

Ribbons
Average

10
8
7

Chute
Dogging
Go1l

10

Chute
Dogging
Go2

10

12
$900.00

Chute
Dogging
Average

10

Steer Stop
Gol

8

10

Steer Stop
Go2

10
8

15
$975.00

Steer Stop
Average

9

10

Teams
Go1l

10

Teams
Go2

10

16
$1,040.00

Teams
Average

10

All Around

111
106
100
65
63
62
51
45
41

$4,930.00



